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Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company :

WALCHANDNAGAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code: 507410

Quarter ended : 30™ September, 2011

Class of Security :

Equity Shares

Partly paid-up shares

No. of partly

As a % of total

As a % of total no.

paid-up shares no. of partly of shares of the
paid-up shares Company
Held by promoter/promoter Nil Nil Nil
group
Held by public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Outstanding convertible No. of As a % of total | As a % of total no.
securities:- outstanding No. of outstanding | of shares of the
convertible convertible company,
securities securities assuming full
conversion of the
convertible
securities
Held by promoter/promoter Nil Nil Nil
group
Held by public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. | As a % of total no.
of warrants of shares of the
company,
assuming full
conversion of
warrants
Held by promoter/ promoter Nil Nil Nil
group
Held by public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Total paid-up capital of the
company assuming full
conversion of warrants and 38070205

convertible securities




WALCHANDNAGAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
AS PER CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2011

AS ON: NSDL DATA:30/09/2011
(H(@) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN
SCRIPT CODE : BSE 507410

CDSL DATA: 30/09/2011

CATE |CATEGORY OF NUMBER [TOTAL NO. |NO. OF TOTAL SHARES PLEDGED OR
GORY |SHAREHOLDERS OF OF SHARES SHAREHOLDING AS A OTHERWISE
CODE SHAREHO |SHARES HELD IN PERCENTAGE OF ENCUMBERED
LDERS DEMATERIA | TOTAL NUMBER OF
LIZED FORM SHARES
AS A AS A NUMBER
AS A
PERCENT | PERCENT | OF
AGE OF AGE OF SHARES ZE'ECENT
(A+B) (A+B+C)
(I1X) =
) <) 1)) (1v) ) i) i) (VI VHD/Z(V)
*100
(A) SHARE HOLDING OF
PROMOTER and
PROMOTER GROUP
(€)) INDIAN
INDIVIDUALS / HINDU
a | UNDIVIDED FAMILY 8 88590 80280 0.2327 0.2327 0 0.0000
CENTRAL GOVERNMENT
/ STATE
GOVERNMENT(S) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000
BODIES CORPORATE 3| 15463613 15463613 40.6187 40.6187 950000 6.1435
FINANCIAL
d | INSTITUTIONS / BANKS 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000
e | ANY OTHER (TRUST) 2 386410 386410 1.0150 1.0150 0 0.0000
SUB TOTAL (A) (1) : 13 | 15938613 15930303 | 41.8664 | 41.8664 950000 5.9604
(2) FOREIGN
INDIVIDUAL (NON
5 | RESIDENT
INDIVIDUALS/ FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000
b | BODIES CORPORATE 2 5000000 5000000 13.1336 13.1336 0 0.0000
c | INSTITUTIONS 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000
d | ANY OTHER (SPECIFY) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000
SUB TOTAL (A) (2) : 2 | 5000000 5000000 | 13.1336| 13.1336 0 0.0000
TOTAL
SHAREHOLDING OF
PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 15 | 20938613 20930303 | 55.0000| 55.0000 950000 45371
PUBLIC
(B) SHAREHOLDING N.A. N.A.
(€)) INSTITUTIONS N.A. N.A.
a | MUTUAL FUNDS / UTI 2 6500 0 0.0171 0.0171
b | FINANCIAL
INSTITUTIONS / BANKS 21 199420 176270 0.5238 0.5238
o | CENTRAL / STATE
GOVERNMENT(S) 1 12000 0 0.0315 0.0315
4 | VENTURE CAPITAL
FUNDS 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000




INSURANCE COMPANIES

2296200

2296200

6.0315

6.0315

FOREIGN
INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS

11

221164

221164

0.5809

0.5809

FOREIGN VENTURE
CAPITAL INVESTORS

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

SUB TOTAL (B) (1) :

37

2735284

2693634

7.1848

7.1848

(2)

NON-INSTITUTIONS

N.A.

N.A.

(@)

BODIES CORPORATE

947

1689834

1670764

4.4387

4.4387

(b)

INDIVIDUALS -

(i) (INDIVIDUAL
SHAREHOLDERS
HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL UPTO
TO Rs. 1 Lakh)

87227

11996575

10829339

31.5117

31.5117

(i) ( INDIVIDUAL
SHAREHOLDERS
HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL IN
EXCESS OF Rs. 1 Lakh)

250631

198131

0.6583

0.6583

©)

ANY OTHERS (SPECIFY)

CLEARING MEMBER

240

253641

253641

0.6662

0.6662

MARKET MAKER

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

FOREIGN NATIONALS

6630

0

0.0174

0.0174

NON RESIDENT
INDIANS (REPAT)

308

154341

138191

0.4054

0.4054

NON RESIDENT
INDIANS (NON REPAT)

73

24361

24361

0.0640

0.0640

OVERSEAS BODIES
CORPORATES

5870

0

0.0154

0.0154

TRUSTS

14425

14025

0.0379

0.0379

SUB TOTAL (B) (2) :

88810

14396308

13128452

37.8152

37.8152

TOTAL PUBLIC
SHAREHOLDING (B)=

® @)+ 33

88847

17131592

15822086

45.0000

45.0000

N.A.

N.A.

TOTAL (A)+(B)

88862

38070205

36752389

100.0000

100.0000

950000

2.4954

©)

SHARES HELD BY
CUSTODIANS AND
AGAINST WHICH
DEPOSITORY
RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN
ISSUED

N.A.

N.A.

PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP

PUBLIC

o

SUB TOTAL (C)

N.A.

N.A.

GRAND
TOTAL(A)+(B)+(C)

88862

38070205

36752389

100.0000

100.0000

950000

2.4954

NOTE :

1_NAME, NUMBER OF SHARES HELD & PERCENTAGE OF SHAREHOLDING OF
ENTITIES/ PERSONS HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL SHARES OF

THE COMPANY

IS AS PER ANNEXURE




(D(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and
Promoter Group”

SHARES PLEDGED OR OTHERWISE

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER TOTAL SHARES HELD ENCUMBERED
AS a % of
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C)
SR OF SUB-
NO AS a % of CLAUSE
NUMBER Grand NUMBER (H(a)
OF Total OF AS a %
SHARES (A)+(B)+(C) | SHARES (Vi)
(VD=(v)/(11T)
) ) (1) (V) (V) *100
1 | WALCHAND KAMDHENU
COMMERCIALS PRIVATE LIMITED 9861363 25.9031 950000 9.6336 2.4954
2 | WALCHAND GREAT ACHIEVERS 0.0000 0.0000
PRIVATE LIMITED 5260160 13.8170 0
3 | RODIN HOLDINGS INC 3000000 7.8802 0 0.0000 0.0000
4 | OLSSON HOLDINGS INC 2000000 5.2535 0 0.0000 0.0000
5 | CHAMPA C DOSHI * 379210 0.9961 0 0.0000 0.0000
6 | WALCHAND CHIRANIKA TRADING 0.0000 0.0000
PVT. LTD. 342090 0.8986 0
7 | CHAKOR L DOSHI 49250 0.1294 0 0.0000 0.0000
8 | CHIRAG C DOSHI 14000 0.0368 0 0.0000 0.0000
9 | CHAMPA C DOSHI 10350 0.0272 0 0.0000 0.0000
10 | LALCHAND HIRACHAND ** 8090 0.0213 0 0.0000 0.0000
11 | WALCHAND CHARITABLE TRUST 7200 0.0189 0 0.0000 0.0000
12 | CHAKOR L. DOSHI *** 6680 0.0175 0 0.0000 0.0000
13 | SHRI LALCHAND HIRACHAND ** 120 0.0003 0 0.0000 0.0000
14 | LALCHAND HIRACHAND 90 0.0002 0 0.0000 0.0000
15 | LALITABAI LALCHAND ** 10 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000
TOTAL 20938613 55.0000 950000 45371 2.4954
Note :

* shares registered in the name of individuals(Trustees) Smt. Lalitabai Lalchand Charity Trust.
** shares registered in the name of individuals members of Lalchand Hirachand HUF
*** shares registered in the name of individuals members of Chakor L. Doshi HUF




(D(c)Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding
more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. Name of the shareholder Number of | Shares as a percentage of total number

No. shares of shares {i.e., Grand Total

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}

1. |LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF

INDIA 1752365 4.6030

2. |THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED 543835 1.4285
TOTAL 2296200 6.0315

(N(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. Name of the Number of |Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares
No. shareholder locked-in | {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
shares para (1)(a) above}
1. |0
2. 0
TOTAL NIL NIL




(IN(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. | Type of outstanding | Number of Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No.| DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding shares percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
SDRys, etc.) DRs underlying Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
outstanding Statement at para (I)(a) above}
DRs

1. 10

0

TOTAL NIL NIL NIL

(1) (b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by
‘promoter/promoter group’ are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. | Name Type of Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No. | of the | outstanding DR underlying percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand
DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding DRs | Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
Holder SDRys, etc.) (1)(a) above}
1. 10
0
TOTAL NIL NIL




Name of the Company : WALCHANDNAGAR INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code : 507410

Quarter ended : 30th
September, 2011

(1 (a)

Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares / securities is

issued by the issuer.

Category
code

(1

Category of Shareholder
(1)

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities

Class X Class Y
(1 (V)

Class Z

Total
Voting
Rights

(H+1V+V)

Total Voting Rights i.e. (VI)

As a As a
percentage | percentage of
of (A+B) (A+B+C)
(V1) (v

(A)

)

(a)
(b)

(c)
(d)
(€)

Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
Indian

Individuals / Hindu Undivided
Family

Central Government / State
Governments(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions / Banks
Any Other (Trust)

Sub-Total (A) (1)

0.00

0.00 0.00

(2)
(@)

(b)
(c)
(d)

Foreign

Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals / Foreign
Individuals)

Bodies Corporate
Institutions

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A) (2)

0.00

0.00 0.00

Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)

0.00

0.00 0.00

(B)
1)
(a)
(b)

()

(d)
()
(f)

(9)
(h)

Public Shareholding
Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI
Financial Institutions / Banks
Central Government / State
Governments(s)

Venture Capital Funds
Insurance Companies
Foreign Institutional Investors
Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B) (1)

0.00

0.00 0.00

(2)
(@)
(b)

Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate
Individuals -

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital upto Rs.
1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Other (specify)

Trusts

Foreign Corporate Bodies

Sub-total (B) (2)

0.00

0.00 0.00




Total Public Shareholding (B) =

(B)(1)+(B)(2) 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL (A)+(B) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Shares held by Custodians
© and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Note

Only one class of Securities is issued by the Company, hence column (lll) (a) is not

applicable




