(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company :	WALCHANDNAGAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Scrip Code: 507410	Quarter ended : 30 th September, 2011
Class of Security :	Equity Shares

Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company
Held by promoter/promoter	Nil	Nil	Nil
group			
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total No. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter	Nil	Nil	Nil
group			
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/ promoter	Nil	Nil	Nil
group			
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities		1	38070205

WALCHANDNAGAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED AS PER CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2011

AS ON: NSDL DATA: 30/09/2011 CDSL DATA: 30/09/2011

(I)(a) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

	SCRIPT CODE: BSE 50	7410							
CATE GORY CODE	CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDERS	NUMBER OF SHAREHO LDERS	TOTAL NO. OF SHARES	NO. OF SHARES HELD IN DEMATERIA LIZED FORM	TOTAL SHAREHOLDING AS A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES		HOLDING AS A OTHERWISE ENCUMBERED . NUMBER OF		
					AS A PERCENT AGE OF (A+B)	AS A PERCENT AGE OF (A+B+C)	NUMBER OF SHARES	AS A PERCENT AGE	
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX) = (VIII)/(IV) *100	
(A)	SHARE HOLDING OF PROMOTER and PROMOTER GROUP								
(1)	INDIAN								
a	INDIVIDUALS / HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY	8	88590	80280	0.2327	0.2327	0	0.0000	
	CENTRAL GOVERNMENT / STATE								
b	(-/	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.0000	
С	BODIES CORPORATE FINANCIAL	3	15463613	15463613	40.6187	40.6187	950000	6.1435	
d	INSTITUTIONS / BANKS	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.0000	
е	ANY OTHER (TRUST)	2	386410	386410	1.0150	1.0150	0	0.0000	
	SUB TOTAL (A) (1) :	13	15938613	15930303	41.8664	41.8664	950000	5.9604	
(2)	FOREIGN								
a	INDIVIDUAL (NON RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS/ FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS)	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.0000	
b	BODIES CORPORATE	2	5000000	5000000	13.1336	13.1336	0	0.0000	
С	INSTITUTIONS	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.0000	
d	ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.0000	
	SUB TOTAL (A) (2):	2	5000000	5000000	13.1336	13.1336	0	0.0000	
	TOTAL SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	15	20938613	20930303	55.0000	55.0000	950000	4.5371	
	PUBLIC								
(B)	SHAREHOLDING						N.A.	N.A.	
(1)	INSTITUTIONS						N.A.	N.A.	
а	MUTUAL FUNDS / UTI	2	6500	0	0.0171	0.0171			
b	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS	21	199420	176270	0.5238	0.5238			
С	CENTRAL / STATE GOVERNMENT(S)	1	12000	0	0.0315	0.0315			
d	VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000			
L	1				2.0000	2.0000	1	1	

е	INSURANCE COMPANIES	2	2296200	2296200	6.0315	6.0315		
	FOREIGN		2290200	2290200	0.0313	0.0313		
f	INSTITUTIONAL							
'	INVESTORS	11	221164	221164	0.5809	0.5809		
	FOREIGN VENTURE		221104	221104	0.3007	0.3007		
g	CAPITAL INVESTORS	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000		
h	 	0	0	0		0.0000		
11	ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)				0.0000			
	SUB TOTAL (B) (1):	37	2735284	2693634	7.1848	7.1848		
(2)	NON-INSTITUTIONS						N.A.	N.A.
(a)	BODIES CORPORATE	947	1689834	1670764	4.4387	4.4387		
(b)	INDIVIDUALs -							
	(i) (INDIVIDUAL							
	SHAREHOLDERS							
	HOLDING NOMINAL							
	SHARE CAPITAL UPTO							
	TO Rs. 1 Lakh)	87227	11996575	10829339	31.5117	31.5117		
	(ii) (INDIVIDUAL							
	SHAREHOLDERS							
	HOLDING NOMINAL							
	SHARE CAPITAL IN							
	EXCESS OF Rs. 1 Lakh)	4	250631	198131	0.6583	0.6583		
(C)	ANY OTHERS (SPECIFY)							
	CLEARING MEMBER	240	253641	253641	0.6662	0.6662		
	MARKET MAKER	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000		
	FOREIGN NATIONALS	2	6630	0	0.0174	0.0174		
	NON RESIDENT							
	INDIANS (REPAT)	308	154341	138191	0.4054	0.4054		
	NON RESIDENT							
	INDIANS (NON REPAT)	73	24361	24361	0.0640	0.0640		
	OVERSEAS BODIES							
	CORPORATES	2	5870	0	0.0154	0.0154		
	TRUSTS	7	14425	14025	0.0379	0.0379		
	SUB TOTAL (B) (2):	88810	14396308	13128452	37.8152	37.8152		
	TOTAL PUBLIC							
	SHAREHOLDING (B)=							
	(B) (1) + (B) (2)	88847	17131592	15822086	45.0000	45.0000	N.A.	N.A.
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	88862	38070205	36752389	100.0000	100.0000	950000	2.4954
(C)	SHARES HELD BY							
	CUSTODIANS AND							
	AGAINST WHICH							
	DEPOSITORY							
	RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN							
	ISSUED						N.A.	N.A.
	PROMOTER AND							
1	PROMOTER GROUP	0	0	0	0	0		
2	PUBLIC	0	0	0	0	0		
	SUB TOTAL (C)	0	0	0			N.A.	N.A.
1	, ,							
	GRAND TOTAL(A)+(B)+(C)	88862	38070205	36752389	100.0000	100.0000	950000	2.4954

NOTE :

1.NAME, NUMBER OF SHARES HELD & PERCENTAGE OF SHAREHOLDING OF ENTITIES/ PERSONS HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL SHARES OF THE COMPANY IS AS PER ANNEXURE

	NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER	TOTAL SHA	RES HEI D	SHARES PLI ENCUMBER	EDGED OR O	THERWISE
SR NO	NAME OF THE SHAKEHOLDER	NUMBER OF SHARES	AS a % of Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)	NUMBER OF SHARES	AS a % (VI)=(v)/(III)	AS a % of Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) OF SUB- CLAUSE (I)(a) (VII)
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	*100	
1	WALCHAND KAMDHENU COMMERCIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	9861363	25.9031	950000	9.6336	2.4954
2	WALCHAND GREAT ACHIEVERS				0.0000	0.0000
	PRIVATE LIMITED	5260160	13.8170	0		
3	RODIN HOLDINGS INC	3000000	7.8802	0	0.0000	0.0000
4	OLSSON HOLDINGS INC	2000000	5.2535	0	0.0000	0.0000
5	CHAMPA C DOSHI *	379210	0.9961	0	0.0000	0.0000
6	WALCHAND CHIRANIKA TRADING				0.0000	0.0000
	PVT. LTD.	342090	0.8986	0		
7	CHAKOR L DOSHI	49250	0.1294	0	0.0000	0.0000
8	CHIRAG C DOSHI	14000	0.0368	0	0.0000	0.0000
9	CHAMPA C DOSHI	10350	0.0272	0	0.0000	0.0000
10	LALCHAND HIRACHAND **	8090	0.0213	0	0.0000	0.0000
11	WALCHAND CHARITABLE TRUST	7200	0.0189	0	0.0000	0.0000
12	CHAKOR L. DOSHI ***	6680	0.0175	0	0.0000	0.0000
13	SHRI LALCHAND HIRACHAND **	120	0.0003	0	0.0000	0.0000
14	LALCHAND HIRACHAND	90	0.0002	0	0.0000	0.0000
15	LALITABAI LALCHAND **	10	0.0000	0	0.0000	0.0000
	TOTAL	20938613	55.0000	950000	4.5371	2.4954

Note:

^{*} shares registered in the name of individuals(Trustees) Smt. Lalitabai Lalchand Charity Trust.

^{**} shares registered in the name of individuals members of Lalchand Hirachand HUF

^{***} shares registered in the name of individuals members of Chakor L. Doshi HUF

$(I)(c) \underline{Statement\ showing\ Shareholding\ of\ persons\ belonging\ to\ the\ category\ "Public"\ and\ holding\ more\ than\ 1\%\ of\ the\ total\ number\ of\ shares}$

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1.	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF		
	INDIA	1752365	4.6030
2.	THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE		
	COMPANY LIMITED	543835	1.4285
	TOTAL	2296200	6.0315

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr.	Name of the	Number of	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares
No.	shareholder	locked-in	{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
		shares	para (I)(a) above}
1.	0		
2.	0		
	TOTAL	NIL	NIL

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1.	0			
2.	0			
	TOTAL	NIL	NIL	NIL

(II)(b) <u>Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs)</u>, where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.	Name	Type of	Number of shares	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No.	of the outstanding DR		underlying	percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand
	DR (ADRs, GDRs,		outstanding DRs	Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
	Holder	SDRs, etc.)		(I)(a) above}
1.	0			
2.	0			
	Т	OTAL	NIL	NIL

Name of the Company: WALCHANDNAGAR INDUSTRIES LTD

Quarter ended : 30th Scrip Code : 507410 September, 2011

Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares / securities is (III) (a) issued by the issuer.

Category			of Voting Right		Total	Total Voting	Rights i.e. (VI)
code (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	Class X (III)	Class Y (IV)	Class Z (V)	Voting Rights (III+IV+V)	As a percentage of (A+B) (VI)	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VII)
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group						
(1) (a)	Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family						
(b)	Central Government / State Governments(s)						
(c) (d)	Bodies Corporate Financial Institutions / Banks						
(e)	Any Other (Trust)	0		0	0.00	0.00	0.00
(0)	Sub-Total (A) (1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
(2) (a)	Foreign Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals)						
(b)	Bodies Corporate						
(c)	Institutions						
(d)	Any Other (specify)						
	Sub-Total (A) (2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
	nareholding of Promoter and	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
	ter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)						
(B)	Public Shareholding Institutions						
(1)	Mutual Funds / UTI						
(a) (b)	Financial Institutions / Banks						
(c)	Central Government / State Governments(s)						
(d)	Venture Capital Funds						
(e)	Insurance Companies						
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors						
()	Foreign Venture Capital						
(g)	Investors						
(h)	Any Other (specify)			_			
(2)	Sub-Total (B) (1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
(2)	Non-Institutions						
(a)	Bodies Corporate						
(b)	Individuals -						
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh						
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh						
(c)	Any Other (specify)						
i	Trusts						
ii	Foreign Corporate Bodies						
	Sub-total (B) (2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00

Tota	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2) TOTAL (A)+(B)		0	0	0.00 0.00	0.00	0.00 0.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians						
G	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)		0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00

Note

Only one class of Securities is issued by the Company, hence column (III) (a) is not applicable